Data sheet article MC-40-20-03
Technical data and application safety
Webcraft GmbH
Industriepark 206
78244 Gottmadingen, Germany
Phone: +49 7731 939 839 1 www.supermagnete.de
1. Technical information
metal plates with two countersunk holes 40 x 20 x 3 mm, as a counterpart to magnets, these are not magnets!
Article ID MC-40-20-03
EAN 7640155434157
Length S1 40 mm
Length S2 20 mm
Height H 3 mm
Hole d1 5,7 mm
Hole d2 11,7 mm
Distance holes 20 mm
Coating Nickel (Ni)
Steel Q235 (China)
Weight 15,9400 g
Product compliant with the latest European RoHS directive.
Product compliant with the latest European REACH regulation.
TARIC-Code: 7326 9098 90 0
Origin: China
For more information about magnets please review
Last update: 13/03/2024
Data sheet article MC-40-20-03 Page 1 of 1www.supermagnete.de